
Date Holiday Fitness

Mon, July 1, 2024 Canada Day 7 AM - 4 PM

Mon, Aug 5, 2024 Civic Holiday 7 AM - 4 PM

Mon, Sept 2, 2024 Labour Day 7 AM - 4 PM

Wed, Oct 2, 2024 Erev Rosh Hashanah Closes at 4 PM

Thur, Oct 3, 2024 Rosh Hashanah Closed

Fri, Oct 4, 2024 Rosh Hashanah Closed

Fri, Oct 11, 2024 Erev Yom Kippur Closes at 4 PM

Sat, Oct 12, 2024 Yom Kippur Closed

Mon, Oct 14, 2024 Thanksgiving 7 AM - 4 PM

Wed, Oct 16, 2024 Erev Sukkot Regular hours

Thur, Oct 17, 2024 Sukkot Regular hours

Fri, Oct 18, 2024 Sukkot Regular hours

Wed, Oct 23, 2024 Erev Shemini Atzeret Regular hours

Thur, Oct 24, 2024 Shemini Atzeret Regular hours

Fri, Oct 25, 2024 Simchat Torah Regular hours

Mon, Nov 11, 2024 Remembrance Day Regular hours

Tue, Dec 24, 2024 Christmas Eve Closes at 4 pm

JCC Holidays Hours



Date Holiday Fitness

Wed, Dec 25, 2024 to
Thurs, Jan 2, 2025

Chanukah
Regular hours (except when

coinciding with Seasonal
Holidays listed herein)

Thur, Dec 26, 2024 Boxing Day/Public Holiday 7 am - 4 pm

Tue, Dec 31, 2024 New Year’s Eve Closes at 4pm

Wed, Jan 1, 2025 New Year’s Day 7 am - 4pm

Thur, Feb 13, 2025 Tu B’Shevat Regular hours

Mon, Feb 17, 2025 Family Day 7 am - 4 pm

Fri, Mar 14, 2025 Purim Regular hours

Sat, April 12, 2025 Erev Passover 7 am - 4 pm

Sun, Apr 13, 2025 Passover Regular hours

Mon, Apr 14, 2025 Passover Regular hours

Fri, Apr 18, 2025 Good Friday 7 am - 4pm

Sat, Apr 19, 2025 Passover Regular Hours

Sun, Apr 20, 2025 Easter Regular Hours

Sun, Apr 20, 2025 Passover Regular Hours

Thur, Apr 24, 2025 Yom HaShoah Regular Hours

Wed, Apr 30, 2025 Yom Hazikaron Regular Hours

JCC Holidays Hours



Date Holiday Fitness

Thur, May 1, 2025 Yom Ha’atzmaut Regular Hours

Fri, May 16, 2025 Lag B’Omer Regular Hours

Mon, May 19, 2025 Victoria Day 7 am - 4 pm

Sun, June 1, 2025 Erev Shavuot Regular Hours

Mon, June 2, 2025 Shavuot Regular Hours

Tue, June 3, 2025 Shavuot Regular Hours

Tues, July 1, 2025 Canada Day 7 am - 4 pm

Sat, Aug 2, 2025 Tisha B’Av Regular Hours

Mon, Aug 4, 2025 Civic Holiday 7 am - 4 pm

Mon, Sept 1, 2025 Labour Day 7 am - 4 pm

JCC Holidays Hours


